F0000006606 Docum **CT Corporation System** DATE: 11/29 660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 850-222-1092 900003479749 -11/29/00--01047-0 --008 Corporation(s) Name *****70.00 ******70.00 SSOC \checkmark Profit ()Amendment ()Merger ()Nonprofit Foreign ()Dissolution ()Mark **ILFC** ()Withdrawal 2 ()Limited Partnership ()UBR ()Other ()Reinstatement ()Fititious Name ()Ch. RA ()UCC () 1 or () 3 ***Special Instructions** ()Certified Copy ()Photocopies ()CUS ()arts/ameds/mergers () Other-See Above (XXX)Walk in (XXX)Pick-up ()Will Wait Please Return Filed Stamped Copies To: NOITARCTACO 70 NOISIVICarol Clark 63 :11 WY 67 NON 00 Thank You! GENEOTH

MA

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. CGN & As	sociates, Inc.		9	
	pration; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "			1
	viations of like import in language as will clearly indic or partnership if not so contained in the name at preser		fak a	ک جہ
natural person	or partnersmp it not so contained in the name at preser	•	The Port	~
Tlimeia			Ser. Co	
2. <u>Illinois</u>	y under the law of which it is incorporated) 3.	(FEI number, if applicable		<u> </u>
	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	• (FEI number, it applicate		
4. 6/23/95	5. Perpetua		<u> </u>	
(Da	te of incorporation) (Duration:	Year corp. will cease to exist or "p	perpetual")	
6. Upon qua				
(Date firs	st transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 60	7.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S	3.)	
7. 415 SW Wa	ashington St.			
Peoria,	Current mailing address)		······································	
	(Current maining address)			
• Providor	of stratesis to have learn as such as			
	of strategic technology resources, (s) of corporation authorized in home state or country			-
9. Name and st	reet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
	Plantation	Florida, 33324		
		(Zip code)	-	·
		(
10. Registered	agent's acceptance:			
Wanter - 1		- from the sub-success of the sub-success of		a di shu
	ed as registered agent and to accept service of proces hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a			
	is of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p			

the obligations of my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System Allan Farnell ٩n (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIREC Director	TORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
XXXXXXXXXX	Seshadri Guha
Address: _	415 SW Washington St.
	Peoria, IL 61602
Director	XX: Aditya Nath
Address:	415 SW Washington St.
Director:	
Address:	17187 N. Laurel Drive Suite 437
— Director:	Livonia, MI 48152
Address:	
Address:	600 E. High Point Road
B. OFFIC	Ppeoria, IL 61614 ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	Seshadri Guha
Address:	
_	Peoria, IL 61602
	nt: <u>C. Patrick Cheung</u>
	17187 N. Laurel Drive, Suite 437
	Livonia, MI 48152
Secretary:	
Address:	Aditya Nath 415 SW Washington St.
	Peoria, IL 61602
	C. Patrick Cheung
Address:	17187 N. Laurel Drive, Suite 437
. <u></u>	Livonia, MI 48152
	ecessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14	Seshadri Guha, President
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

• •

• • الله. ۲

ADDENDUM TO APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

12.A. DIRECTORS

Israel Margolies 7966 Tennyson Court Boca Raton, Florida 33433

Gary P. Pearl 600 E. High Point Road Peoria, Illinois 61614

NN 29 E U PH 2: 1 5 S



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do



In Testimony Whereof, I, hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal ofthe State of Illinois, this28THday ofNOVEMBERA.D.2000.

Jesse White

SECRETARY OF STATE